Oslokappleiken 2025
Dans fele, senior

Resultatliste - side 1/1
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Magnhild Moen
Helland, Aste Sulheim
Viken

Signe Dorthea Krohn
Gjessing, Torbjgrn
Bergwitz Lauen

Celine Marie Jensen,
Vilma Eline Finvik
Johnson

Eivind Killie, Gjertrud
Raftevold Rue

Rolf J. Feragen, Helen
Engelstad Kvalem

Oda Hernes, Ingrid
Skrindo

Susanne Boucher,
Hallvard @fstaas

Filippa Taraldsen
Bergman, Anna Imsen

Erik Jgrstad Dabhl, Ingrid
Stamland

Synngve Bryde, Elise
Birgitte Haugsten
Thomassen

Lom Spel- og
dansarlag

Leikarringen i BUL
Oslo

Taraldrudlaven Spill
og danselag

FolkOrg, Seljord
folkemusikklag

Brekken Spell- og
Danselag

Leikaringen i Bul
Oslo

Leikarringen BUL
Oslo

Vardkampen
Spellmannslag

Lomsspringleik

Finnskogspols

Polsdans fra
Finnskogen

Pols

Rgrospols

Rgrospols

Finnskogspols

Rgrospols

Rgrospols

Finnskogspols

74

72

70

69

65

63

51

50

49



